SEPTEMBER

1
4
5&6
7

OCTOBER
9

NOVEMBER
9&10

13

22

23& 24

DECEMBER
22
25-29

JANUARY
1
2
15
22

FEBRUARY
19-20

MARCH
25
29

APRIL
1-5

MAY
27
JUNE
10
11
12
13

Total Days

14

SUSSEX COUNTY TECHNICAL SCHOOL

Friday

Monday
Tuesday & Wed.
Thursday

Monday

Thursday & Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday & Friday

Friday
Monday - Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Monday & Tues

Monday
Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

2023-2024 CALENDAR
Board Approved: 3/23/23

School Closed

Labor Day - Closed
Teacher In-Service
School starts for students

Columbus Day — Closed (Teacher In-Service)

NJEA Convention — Closed

Delayed Opening for Students — Staff In-Service
Y% Day

Thanksgiving Recess — Closed

Y% Day
Holiday Recess — Closed

New Year’s Day Observed - Closed

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Day — Closed

Delayed Opening for Students — Staff In-Service

Winter Recess/President’s Day — Closed

Delayed Opening for Students — Staff In-Service
Spring Recess (Closed)

Spring Recess — Closed

Memorial Day — Closed

% Day (Final Exams)
Y Day (Final Exams)
% Day (Final Exams)

1 Day (Final Exams)/LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS

LAST DAY FOR FACULTY

17 days

21 days

18 days

16 days

21 days

19 days

20 days

17 days

22 days

9 days

180 days

Full Days: 7:40 am to 2:20 pm; Half Days: 7:40 am to 12:00 pm; Delayed Openings: 9:40 am to 2:20 pm
Days will be added to the end of the calendar as needed, or if necessary, taken from Spring Recess. Everyone
is advised to invest in trip insurance for vacations planned during this period.



